Guardian Representative Inventory
Steiner, Mary A

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Baumgartner, EW

First Bank of Berne

Gottschalk, Ruth

10/21/1954

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$625.00
$5,900.00
$373.10
$0.00

$6,896.10

Trustee

Notary Public
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