Guardian Representative Inventory	10/21/1954	
Steiner, Mary A		
Personal Property - Real Estate		\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$0.00
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock		\$625.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$5,900.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$373.10
Other property		\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$6,896.10
Appraisers:		
Baumgartner, E W	Trustee	
First Bank of Berne		
Gottschalk, Ruth	Notary Public	
Gottschalk, Kuth	NOTALL PROJECT	

CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.

We understand, Courties of the salate of form & Cinters of said incompetent which has now to its knowledge.

Autoropped and secure to before an data 15th day of developer,

5659

IN THE ADMIN CENTURY COURT STREET, 1964

THE THE MATTER OF THE GRADUAN-

Oversieno, Thiman